
SHS Groups and Clubs 2022-2023

ACTIVITY ADVISOR Room EMAIL

Agricultural Mechanics Darryl Main 403 dmain@stanwood.wednet.edu

American Sign Language Roxi Knowles 335 rknowles@stanwood.wednet.edu

Band AJ Brodin 165 abrodin@stanwood.wednet.edu

Cheerleading Caroleigh Lawrence 310 clawrence@stanwood.wednet.edu
Chess Team Brett Baugh/Nick Schmidt 345 bbaugh@stanwood.wednet.edu
Choir Erik Ronning 163 eronning@stanwood.wednet.edu
D and D Club Nick Schmidt 345 nschmidt@stanwood.wednet.edu
Drama Club Ken Sims 154 ksims@stanwood.wednet.edu
Envirothon Club/Natural Resources Maggie Bagwell 262 mbagwell@stanwood.wednet.edu

Equity Club Kionte Brown 178 kbrown@stanwood.wednet.edu
(FCCLA) Skills USA Brian Wallis 174 bwallis@stanwood.wednet.edu
FFA

FFA Darryl Main 403 dmain@stanwood.wednet.edu
FFA Margaret Olson 258 maolson@stanwood.wednet.edu
FFA Michael Hougan 254 mhougan@stanwood.wednet.edu
Freshman Class Carrie James 340 cjames@stanwood.wednet.ed
Future Business Leaders of America George Colby 315 gcolby@stanwood.wednet.edu
Gay Straight Alliance (GSA) Sarah Trethewey 306 strethewey@stanwood.wednet.edu
German Club Claudia Holum 325 cholum@stanwood.wednet.edu
Hi-Q Team Tanya Davenport 340 tdavenport@stanwood.wednet.edu
History Club Bryan Olsen 337 bolsen@stanwood.wednet.edu
Horticulture Club Mike Hougan 254 mhougan@stanwood.wednet.edu
Junior Class Megan Amundson 206 mamundson@stanwood.wednet.edu
Key Club Clarene Ricarte cricarte@stanwood.wednet.edu
Knowledge Bowl Team Paige Watson 235 pwatsonschornack@stanwood.wednet.edu
Leadership/ASB George Colby 315 gcolby@stanwood.wednet.edu

Link Crew Jeanne Kelly/Bryan Olsen 311 jkelly@stanwood.wednet.edu
NAGO Alan Hoffman 312 ahoffmann@stanwood.wednet.edu
National Art Honor Society Laura Aseltine 181 laseltine@stanwood.wednet.edu
National English Honor Society E. Ware/S. Tretheway 309 eware@stanwood.wednet.edu
National Honor Society Angela Jones 140 ajones@stanwood.wednet.edu
School Annual Bill Hawk 324 whawk@stanwood.wednet.edu
Senior Class Jeanne Kelly 311 jkelly@stanwood.wednet.edu
Sophomore Class Jason Femrite 341 jfemrite@stanwood.wednet.edu
Spanish Club Jackie McGuire 329 jmcguire@stanwood.wednet.edu

Sports Medicine Matt Brennan 205 mbrennan@stanwood.wednet.edu
Technology Students Association Tristan Hanson 266 thanson2@stanwood.wednet.edu
Yarn Club Jennifer McFall 344 jmcfall@stanwood.wednet.edu
Math Help Club Alison Dickinson 265 adickinson@stanwood.wednet.edu
Anti Human Trafficking Club Lynda Buehring 207 Lynda@hopeunl.org
Youth & Goverment Doug Standish Library
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